Northern York County Fire Rescue and Emergency Services

Dillsburg, PA
This report was generated on 4/30/2023 6:41:41 PM

Daily Log Items per Personnel for Activity Code for Personnel
Activity Codes: Training - Company Training, Training - Out Of Station Training | Personnel: All Personnel | Start Time: 00:00 | End Time: 23:00 | Start Date: 04/01/2023 |
End Date: 04/30/2023

START END LOG TYPE APPARATUS NOTES HOURS
Brunner, Cassandra

Pleasant Hall Fire Company

04/15/2023 08:00:00 04/15/2023 16:00:00 DAYBOOK Stal5 8.00
Intro to Fire Service
Pleasant Hall Fire Company
04/16/2023 08:00:00 04/16/2023 16:00:00 DAYBOOK 8.00
Intro to fire Service
Pleasant Hall Fire Company
04/18/2023 18:00:00 04/18/2023 22:00:00 DAYBOOK Stal5 4.00
Fire Ground Support
Pleasant Hall Fire Company
04/20/2023 18:00:00 04/20/2023 22:00:00 DAYBOOK Stal5 4.00
Fire Ground Support
Pleasant Hall Volunteer Fire Company
04/25/2023 18:00:00 04/25/2023 22:00:00 DAYBOOK Stal5 4.00
Fire Ground Support
Bucks Community Collage Fire School
04/26/2023 18:00:00 04/26/2023 22:00:00 DAYBOOK Stal5 4.00
RIT Awareness
Pleasant Hall Volunteer Fire Company
04/27/2023 18:00:00 04/27/2023 22:00:00 DAYBOOK Stal5 4.00
Fire Ground Support
Collins, Benjamin
Fawn Grove Station 56
04/23/2023 18:30:00 04/23/2023 22:30:00 DAYBOOK Stal5 4.00
Pumps 1 Class
Fawn Grove Station 56
04/26/2023 18:30:00 04/26/2023 22:30:00 DAYBOOK Stal5 4.00
Pumps 1
Fawn Grove Station 56
04/29/2023 08:00:00 04/29/2023 17:00:00 DAYBOOK Stal5 9.00
Pumps 1
Cook, Todd
04/10/2023 18:00:00 04/10/2023 21:30:00 DAYBOOK Stal5 MSA Airpack Demo 3.50
Bucks Community Collage Fire School
04/26/2023 18:00:00 04/26/2023 22:00:00 DAYBOOK Stal5 4.00
RIT Awareness
04/27/2023 17:00:00 04/27/2023 18:00:00 DAYBOOK Stal5 Med Ed Live Wire and Electrical emergencies education 1.00
Coon, Jeremiah
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START

04/15/2023 08:00:00

04/16/2023 08:00:00

04/18/2023 18:00:00

04/20/2023 18:00:00

04/25/2023 18:00:00

04/26/2023 18:00:00

Coon, Ron
04/12/2023 18:00:00
04/27/2023 17:00:00

04/27/2023 18:00:00

DelVecchio, Chris
04/10/2023 18:00:00

04/23/2023 18:30:00

04/26/2023 18:30:00
04/27/2023 17:00:00

04/29/2023 08:00:00

Dye, Donnie
04/10/2023 18:00:00

04/26/2023 18:00:00

04/27/2023 17:00:00

Feist, Bill
04/12/2023 18:00:00

04/27/2023 17:00:00

END

04/15/2023 16:00:00

04/16/2023 16:00:00

04/18/2023 22:00:00

04/20/2023 22:00:00

04/25/2023 22:00:00

04/26/2023 22:00:00

04/12/2023 20:30:00
04/27/2023 18:00:00

04/27/2023 22:00:00

04/10/2023 21:30:00

04/23/2023 22:30:00

04/26/2023 22:30:00
04/27/2023 18:00:00

04/29/2023 17:00:00

04/10/2023 21:30:00
04/26/2023 22:00:00

04/27/2023 18:00:00

04/12/2023 20:30:00

04/27/2023 18:00:00

LOG TYPE

DAYBOOK

DAYBOOK

DAYBOOK

DAYBOOK

DAYBOOK

DAYBOOK

DAYBOOK
DAYBOOK

DAYBOOK

DAYBOOK

DAYBOOK

DAYBOOK
DAYBOOK

DAYBOOK

DAYBOOK
DAYBOOK

DAYBOOK

DAYBOOK

DAYBOOK

APPARATUS

Stal5

Stal5

Stal5

Stal5

Stal5

Stal5
Stal5

Stal5

Stal5

Stal5

Stal5
Stal5

Stal5

Stal5
Stal5

Stal5

Stal5

Stal5

NOTES

Pleasant Hall Fire Company

Intro to Fire Service
Pleasant Hall Fire Company

Intro to fire Service
Pleasant Hall Fire Company

Fire Ground Support
Pleasant Hall Fire Company

Fire Ground Support
Pleasant Hall Volunteer Fire Company

Fire Ground Support
Bucks Community Collage Fire School

RIT Awareness

Fire Police Training

CH Recovery Range End Road
Med Ed Live Wire and Electrical emergencies education
Pleasant Hall Volunteer Fire Company

Fire Ground Support

MSA Airpack Demo
Fawn Grove Station 56

Pumps 1 Class
Fawn Grove Station 56

Pumps 1
Med Ed Live Wire and Electrical emergencies education
Fawn Grove Station 56

Pumps 1

MSA Airpack Demo
Bucks Community Collage Fire School

RIT Awareness
Med Ed Live Wire and Electrical emergencies education

Fire Police Training

CH Recovery Range End Road
Med Ed Live Wire and Electrical emergencies education
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HOURS

8.00

8.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

2.50
1.00

4.00

3.50

4.00

4.00
1.00

9.00

3.50
4.00

1.00

2.50

1.00
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START

Harbold, Larry

04/12/2023 18:00:00

Kauffman, Bob
04/10/2023 18:00:00

04/26/2023 18:00:00

04/27/2023 17:00:00
Kuykendal, Keith

04/10/2023 18:00:00

04/26/2023 18:00:00

Lavelle, Brad

04/12/2023 18:00:00

McClintock , Scotft
04/27/2023 17:00:00

Mitchell, Brady
04/10/2023 18:00:00

04/15/2023 08:00:00

04/16/2023 08:00:00

04/26/2023 18:00:00

Mitchell, Bret
04/10/2023 18:00:00

04/26/2023 18:00:00

Mitchem, Brandon

04/26/2023 18:00:00

END

04/12/2023 20:30:00

04/10/2023 21:30:00
04/26/2023 22:00:00

04/27/2023 18:00:00

04/10/2023 21:30:00

04/26/2023 22:00:00

04/12/2023 20:30:00

04/27/2023 18:00:00

04/10/2023 21:30:00

04/15/2023 16:00:00

04/16/2023 16:00:00

04/26/2023 22:00:00

04/10/2023 21:30:00

04/26/2023 22:00:00

04/26/2023 22:00:00

LOG TYPE

DAYBOOK

DAYBOOK
DAYBOOK

DAYBOOK

DAYBOOK

DAYBOOK

DAYBOOK

DAYBOOK

DAYBOOK

DAYBOOK

DAYBOOK

DAYBOOK

DAYBOOK

DAYBOOK

DAYBOOK

APPARATUS

Stal5

Stal5
Stal5

Stal5

Stal5

Stal5

Stal5

Stal5

Stal5

Stal5

Stal5

Stal5

Stal5

Stal5

NOTES

Fire Police Training

CH Recovery Range End Road

MSA Airpack Demo
Bucks Community Collage Fire School

RIT Awareness
Med Ed Live Wire and Electrical emergencies education

MSA Airpack Demo
Bucks Community Collage Fire School

RIT Awareness

Fire Police Training

CH Recovery Range End Road

Med Ed Live Wire and Electrical emergencies education

MSA Airpack Demo
Pleasant Hall Fire Company

Intro to Fire Service
Pleasant Hall Fire Company

Intro to fire Service
Bucks Community Collage Fire School

RIT Awareness

MSA Airpack Demo
Bucks Community Collage Fire School

RIT Awareness

Bucks Community Collage Fire School

RIT Awareness
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HOURS

2.50

3.50
4.00

1.00

3.50

4.00

2.50

1.00

3.50

8.00

8.00

4.00

3.50

4.00

4.00
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START
04/27/2023 17:00:00

04/29/2023 08:00:00

04/30/2023 08:00:00

Mitchem, Jennifer

04/12/2023 18:00:00

Morales, Hector
04/10/2023 18:00:00

04/26/2023 18:00:00

04/27/2023 17:00:00

Patterson, Caleb

04/15/2023 08:00:00

04/16/2023 08:00:00

04/18/2023 18:00:00

04/20/2023 18:00:00

04/25/2023 18:00:00

04/27/2023 18:00:00

Pomeroy , Robert
04/10/2023 18:00:00

04/19/2023 18:30:00

04/23/2023 18:30:00

04/26/2023 18:30:00

04/27/2023 17:00:00

END
04/27/2023 18:00:00

04/29/2023 17:00:00

04/30/2023 16:00:00

04/12/2023 20:30:00

04/10/2023 21:30:00
04/26/2023 22:00:00

04/27/2023 18:00:00

04/15/2023 16:00:00

04/16/2023 16:00:00

04/18/2023 22:00:00

04/20/2023 22:00:00

04/25/2023 22:00:00

04/27/2023 22:00:00

04/10/2023 21:30:00

04/19/2023 21:30:00

04/23/2023 22:30:00

04/26/2023 22:30:00

04/27/2023 18:00:00

LOG TYPE

DAYBOOK

DAYBOOK

DAYBOOK

DAYBOOK

DAYBOOK

DAYBOOK

DAYBOOK

DAYBOOK

DAYBOOK

DAYBOOK

DAYBOOK

DAYBOOK

DAYBOOK

DAYBOOK

DAYBOOK

DAYBOOK

DAYBOOK

DAYBOOK

APPARATUS

Stal5

Stal5

Stal5

Stal5

Stal5

Stal5

Stal5

Stal5

Stal5

Stal5

Stal5

Stal5

Stal5

Stal5

Stal5

Stal5

Stal5

NOTES

Med Ed Live Wire and Electrical emergencies education
York County Fire School

Leadership 2
York County Fire School

Leadership 2

Fire Police Training

CH Recovery Range End Road

MSA Airpack Demo
Bucks Community Collage Fire School

RIT Awareness
Med Ed Live Wire and Electrical emergencies education

Pleasant Hall Fire Company

Intro to Fire Service
Pleasant Hall Fire Company

Intro to fire Service
Pleasant Hall Fire Company

Fire Ground Support
Pleasant Hall Fire Company

Fire Ground Support
Pleasant Hall Volunteer Fire Company

Fire Ground Support
Pleasant Hall Volunteer Fire Company

Fire Ground Support

MSA Airpack Demo
York County Fire School

Fire Dynamics & Strategy and Tactics
Fawn Grove Station 56

Pumps 1 Class
Fawn Grove Station 56

Pumps 1
Med Ed Live Wire and Electrical emergencies education

Lists the Daily Log items, grouped by Personnel, corresponding to the selected Activity Code and Personnel.

HOURS
1.00

9.00

8.00

2.50

3.50
4.00

1.00

8.00

8.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

3.50

3.00

4.00

4.00

1.00
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START

04/29/2023 08:00:00

Seip, Caleb

04/15/2023 08:00:00

04/16/2023 08:00:00

04/18/2023 18:00:00

04/20/2023 18:00:00

04/25/2023 18:00:00

04/27/2023 18:00:00

Snyder, Carla
04/10/2023 18:00:00

04/26/2023 18:00:00

04/27/2023 17:00:00

Snyder, Kyle
04/27/2023 17:00:00

Snyder, Mark
04/27/2023 17:00:00

Starner, Grover

04/12/2023 18:00:00

04/26/2023 18:00:00

Stough , Wilbur
04/27/2023 17:00:00

Trump, Tim

END

04/29/2023 17:00:00

04/15/2023 16:00:00

04/16/2023 16:00:00

04/18/2023 22:00:00

04/20/2023 22:00:00

04/25/2023 22:00:00

04/27/2023 22:00:00

04/10/2023 21:30:00

04/26/2023 22:00:00

04/27/2023 18:00:00

04/27/2023 18:00:00

04/27/2023 18:00:00

04/12/2023 20:30:00

04/26/2023 22:00:00

04/27/2023 18:00:00

LOG TYPE

DAYBOOK

DAYBOOK

DAYBOOK

DAYBOOK

DAYBOOK

DAYBOOK

DAYBOOK

DAYBOOK

DAYBOOK

DAYBOOK

DAYBOOK

DAYBOOK

DAYBOOK

DAYBOOK

DAYBOOK

APPARATUS

Stal5

Stal5

Stal5

Stal5

Stal5

Stal5

Stal5

Stal5

Stal5

Stal5

Stal5

Stal5

Stal5

Stal5

NOTES

Fawn Grove Station 56

Pumps 1

Pleasant Hall Fire Company

Intro to Fire Service
Pleasant Hall Fire Company

Intro to fire Service
Pleasant Hall Fire Company

Fire Ground Support
Pleasant Hall Fire Company

Fire Ground Support
Pleasant Hall Volunteer Fire Company

Fire Ground Support
Pleasant Hall Volunteer Fire Company

Fire Ground Support

MSA Airpack Demo
Bucks Community Collage Fire School

RIT Awareness
Med Ed Live Wire and Electrical emergencies education

Med Ed Live Wire and Electrical emergencies education

Med Ed Live Wire and Electrical emergencies education

Fire Police Training

CH Recovery Range End Road
Bucks Community Collage Fire School

RIT Awareness

Med Ed Live Wire and Electrical emergencies education

Lists the Daily Log items, grouped by Personnel, corresponding to the selected Activity Code and Personnel.

HOURS

9.00

8.00

8.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

3.50

4.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

2.50

4.00

1.00
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START
04/12/2023 18:00:00

04/27/2023 17:00:00

Werner, Curt
04/27/2023 17:00:00

Wiederhoeft, Chris

04/12/2023 18:00:00

Wiederhoeft, Leonard

04/10/2023 18:00:00

04/12/2023 18:00:00

04/27/2023 17:00:00

END
04/12/2023 20:30:00

04/27/2023 18:00:00

04/27/2023 18:00:00

04/12/2023 20:30:00

04/10/2023 21:30:00
04/12/2023 20:30:00

04/27/2023 18:00:00

LOG TYPE
DAYBOOK

DAYBOOK

DAYBOOK

DAYBOOK

DAYBOOK
DAYBOOK

DAYBOOK

APPARATUS
Stal5

Stal5

Stal5

Stal5

Stal5
Stal5

Stal5

NOTES

Fire Police Training

CH Recovery Range End Road
Med Ed Live Wire and Electrical emergencies education

Med Ed Live Wire and Electrical emergencies education

Fire Police Training

CH Recovery Range End Road

MSA Airpack Demo
Fire Police Training

CH Recovery Range End Road
Med Ed Live Wire and Electrical emergencies education

Lists the Daily Log items, grouped by Personnel, corresponding to the selected Activity Code and Personnel.

HOURS
2.50

1.00

1.00

2.50

3.50
2.50

1.00
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